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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kmentova Klaudie *WSN   -14 F 3.50/52/13.00 2.00/52/13.00   845.59 
2   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -14 F 1.00/52/14.25 4.25/52   720.59 
3   Theerova Alzbeta *SKP   -14 F 2.50/52/16.00 3.50/52   654.41 
4   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -14 F 4.00/52/16.00 2.00/52   676.47 
5   Suchnova Stela *SLP   -14 F 2.00/46 2.00/46   382.35 
6   Theerova Ella *SKP   -14 F 3.00/43   308.82 
7   Vesela Sofie *SWP   -14 F 1.50/43   286.76 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Polidor Ales *WSN   -14 M 3.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/16.00   770.27 
2   Koleilat Tamer *WSN   -14 M 3.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00   689.19 
3   Vesely Tobias *SWP   -14 M 2.00/52 1.50/49   513.51 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Polidorova Linda *WSN   -17 F 1.50/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00   650.00 
2   Jerglova Radka *SMK   -17 F 3.00/55/18.25 3.00/52   562.50 
3   Kalinova Eliska *VLS   -17 F 0.50/55/18.25 3.50/49   531.25 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kriz Lukas *SKO   -17 M 3.00/58/16.00 4.00/58/16.00   626.51 
2   Dlouhy Adam *WSN   -17 M 1.00/58/16.00 2.50/58/18.25   590.36 
3   Mares Jakub *SLP   -17 M 4.00/37 5.50/46   283.13 
4   Resl Samuel *SLP   -17 M 1.00/37 2.00/37   24.10 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Hanusova Adela *WSN   -21 F 5.00/55/18.25 2.50/55/14.25   638.42 
2   Skyvova Marcela WSN   -21 F 4.50/55/16.00 5.00/55/18.25   593.22 
3   Klementova Radka *WSN   -21 F 3.50/55/18.25 3.50/55/18.25   514.12 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Lang Martin *SLP   -21 M 0.00/58/14.25 5.00/58/18.25   583.78 
2   Beran Tadeas *SWP   -21 M 4.00/58/16.00 4.00/58/18.25   562.16 
3   Kalina Ondrej *VLS   -21 M 4.50/58/18.25 3.50/58/18.25   502.70 
4   Marek Petr *WSN   -21 M 3.50/37 1.50/58/18.25   470.27 

Over 35 Women Slalom Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Eyerova Katerina *SLP   35+ F 1.50/55/18.25 4.00/55/16.00   702.70 
2   Vesela Jitka *SWP   35+ F 1.50/55/14.25 2.50/55/16.00   750.00 
3   Fajglova Iveta *SMK   45+ F 4.50/52/16.00 0.50/52/16.00   683.82 
4   Jerglova Renata *SMK   45+ F 4.00/34 4.00/52   588.24 
5   Hruba Hedvika *SWP   45+ F 4.50/52 1.50/52   595.59 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Resl Daniel *SLP   45+ M 3.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00   851.85 
2   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   55+ M 3.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/14.25   818.18 
3   Skoda Martin *SKS   35+ M 5.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00   764.71 
4   Danihelka Jan *SKP   35+ M 3.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/13.00   811.76 
5   Nosek Michal *SMK   55+ M 3.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25   584.42 
6   Koleilat Omar *SKS   45+ M 3.50/55/18.25   561.73 
7   Kment Libor *WSN   45+ M 2.00/55/18.25   543.21 
8   Hofbauer Dominik *SKO   35+ M 4.00/49   400.00 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kmentova Klaudie *WSN   -14 F 3400 3200   641.51 
2   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -14 F 2170 2670   503.77 
3   Theerova Alzbeta *SKP   -14 F 920 1890   356.60 
4   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -14 F 1990 1110   375.47 
5   Necasova Aneta *DOL   -14 F 1180 710   222.64 
6   Theerova Ella *SKP   -14 F 880   166.04 
7   Suchnova Stela *SLP   -14 F 740   139.62 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Polidor Ales *WSN   -14 M 2740 3640   549.02 
2   Vesely Tobias *SWP   -14 M 1480 1120   223.23 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kalinova Eliska *VLS   -17 F 990 3050   292.15 
2   Jerglova Radka *SMK   -17 F 2230 2190   213.60 
3   Polidorova Linda *WSN   -17 F 2170 1620   207.85 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Dlouhy Adam *WSN   -17 M 3500 3240   290.46 
2   Kriz Lukas *SKO   -17 M 2530 2320   209.96 
3   Mares Jakub *SLP   -17 M 500 540   44.81 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Starkova Isabela *WSN   -21 F 3160 4130   366.79 
2   Hanusova Adela *WSN   -21 F 2200 1430   195.38 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Lang Martin *SLP   -21 M 3060 2900   243.44 
2   Kalina Ondrej *VLS   -21 M 2280 1780   181.38 
3   Marek Petr *WSN   -21 M 2230 1600   177.41 

Over 35 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Gerencsery Martina *WSN   35+ F 6800 6950   1158.33 
2   Eyerova Katerina *SLP   35+ F 1130 2010   335.00 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   55+ M 2710 1740   846.88 
2   Gerencsery Ladislav *WSN   35+ M 5550 5550   500.00 
3   Resl Daniel *SLP   45+ M 580 2080   385.19 
4   Danihelka Jan *SKP   35+ M 3510 4020   362.16 
5   Hofbauer Dominik *SKO   35+ M 450 820   73.87 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -14 F 19.6m 20.4m   670.00 
2   Kmentova Klaudie *WSN   -14 F 14.8m 16.0m   450.00 
3   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -14 F 14.4m 15.2m   410.00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Polidor Ales *WSN   -14 M 22.0m 21.8m   530.04 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Polidorova Linda *WSN   -17 F 29.8m 31.2m   620.51 
2   Kalinova Eliska *VLS   -17 F 19.8m 21.2m   364.10 
3   Jerglova Radka *SMK   -17 F 19.6m 19.0m   323.08 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kriz Lukas *SKO   -17 M 29.2m 28.5m   426.10 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

2   Dlouhy Adam *WSN   -17 M 26.0m 28.2m   406.91 
3   Mares Jakub *SLP   -17 M 17.7m 19.0m   230.33 
4   Resl Samuel *SLP   -17 M 16.3m 17.1m   193.86 

Under 21 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Hanusova Adela *WSN   -21 F 20.5m 21.1m   264.54 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej *VLS   -21 M 44.6m 45.2m   542.61 
2   Marek Petr *WSN   -21 M 43.8m 43.5m   522.73 
3   Lang Martin *SLP   -21 M 33.6m 36.3m   416.19 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Resl Daniel *SLP   45+ M 32.6m 36.1m   632.61 
2   Danihelka Jan *SKP   35+ M 32.6m 34.6m   513.97 
3   Hofbauer Dominik *SKO   35+ M 30.8m 34.0m   502.79 
4   Nemecek Petr SLP   55+ M 20.1m   335.90 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kmentova Klaudie *WSN   -14 F 845.59  641.51  450.00  1937.10 
2   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -14 F 676.47  503.77  670.00  1850.24 
3   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -14 F 720.59  375.47  410.00  1506.06 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Polidor Ales *WSN   -14 M 770.27  549.02  530.04  1849.33 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Polidorova Linda *WSN   -17 F 650.00  207.85  620.51  1478.36 
2   Kalinova Eliska *VLS   -17 F 531.25  292.15  364.10  1187.50 
3   Jerglova Radka *SMK   -17 F 562.50  213.60  323.08  1099.18 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Dlouhy Adam *WSN   -17 M 590.36  290.46  406.91  1287.73 
2   Kriz Lukas *SKO   -17 M 626.51  209.96  426.10  1262.57 
3   Mares Jakub *SLP   -17 M 283.13  44.81  230.33  558.27 
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Under 21 Women Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hanusova Adela *WSN   -21 F 638.42  195.38  264.54  1098.34 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Lang Martin *SLP   -21 M 583.78  243.44  416.19  1243.41 
2   Kalina Ondrej *VLS   -21 M 502.70  181.38  542.61  1226.69 
3   Marek Petr *WSN   -21 M 470.27  177.41  522.73  1170.41 

Over 35 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Resl Daniel *SLP   45+ M 851.85  385.19  632.61  1869.65 
2   Danihelka Jan *SKP   35+ M 811.76  362.16  513.97  1687.89 
3   Hofbauer Dominik *SKO   35+ M 400.00  73.87  502.79  976.66 

Chief Judge
Sulcova Eva

Homologator
Horky Lukas

Scorer
Binder Iva


